
Poradie Meno a  priezvisko kategória čas 

1 Andrej Paulen M39 39,14 

2 Ondrej Horák M49 39,31 

3 Miroslav Vanko M49 40,12 

4 Ján Ďurmek M39 41,58 

5 Tomáš Blaha M49 43,08 

6 Zdenko Koleda M49 43,25 

7 Matej Valúch M39 43,47 

8 Štefan Štefina M39 44,02 

9 Kamil Vyhnička M39 44,15 

10 Ľuboš Kováčik M59 45,14 

11 Martin Miko M39 45,15 

12 Peter Kasman M39 46,00 

13 Miloš Vojtek Junior 46,06 

14 Miroslav Kovalík M49 46,25 

15 Tomáš Meriač Junior 46,30 

16 Juraj Káčer M39 47,00 

17 Marek Gajdula Junior 47,07 

18 Patrik Podolák Junior 47,08 

19 Ivan Bielik M49 48,03 

20 Ján Ružbarský M59 48,26 

21 Richard Vadkerty M39 49,03 

22 Jozef Mitala M39 49,25 

23 Peter Janura M39 49,42 

24 Martin Mendík M39 49,49 

25 Richard Demeter M59 49,53 

26 Jakub Jando M39 49,59 

27 Jakub Hodás Junior 50,04 

28 Daniel Strelička M49 50,14 

29 Ján Gerát Junior 50,52 

30 Tibor Šumpík M49 51,05 

31 Pavol Januš Junior 51,10 

32 Martin Marko M49 51,15 

33 Patrik Remiš M39 51,17 

34 Marie Delingerová Ž 45 51,26 

35 Miroslav Gajdošík M39 51,48 

36 Matúš Jaraba M39 51,57 

37 Šimon Adamík Junior 52,14 

38 Adam Lednický Junior 53,21 

39 Marian Hudec M49 53,40 

40 Vladimír Čvartinský M39 53,56 

41 Filip Benďák M39 54,04 

42 Tomáš Martinek M39 54,12 

43 Juraj Lednický M39 54,17 

44 Matej Kmetík Junior 54,34 



45 Juraj Jando M39 54,35 

46 Margita Kirckpatrick Ž nad 45 54,54 

47 Peter Mravec M49 55,02 

48 Marcel Taranda M49 55,20 

49 Dávid Sýkora Junior 55,50 

50 Matuš Foltán Junior 56,05 

51 Andrej Zvarík M39 56,26 

52 Vladimír Kopták M49 56,30 

53 Michal Sventek M39 56,55 

54 Linda Beniačová Ž 45 57,17 

55 Eduard Grácik M59 57,24 

56 Václav Bobáň M39 57,38 

57 Štefan Hrabovský M39 58,00 

58 Radovan Ďurčík Junior 58,08 

59 Adam Bučko Junior 58,10 

60 Jaroslav Jandúch M49 58,20 

61 Milan Tabak Veteráni 58,46 

62 Samuel Zachar M39 59,00 

63 František Poštek M59 59,04 

64 Martin Holienčik Junior 59,25 

65 Pavol Novotný M49 59,56 

66 Monika Chovanová Ž 45 59,58 

67 Matúš Kianička Junior 60,09 

68 Dušan Kubík M39 60,54 

69 Paulína Macurová Ž 45 61,10 

70 Richard Coma Junior 61,41 

71 Martin Surček Junior 61,42 

72 Michal Cesnek M39 62,09 

73 Miraiama Čišecká Juniorky 62,10 

74 Viktória Knapcová Juniorky 62,43 

75 Adam Maslík Junior 62,44 

76 Pavol Tulec Junior 62,46 

77 Viktória Podoláková Juniorky 62,58 

78 Miroslav Paur M49 63,15 

79 Iveta Gráciková Ž 45 63,40 

80 David Synák Junior 64,13 

81 Jiří janda M49 64,16 

82 Róbert Martinek M49 64,30 

83 Miroslav Gazdík M49 65,32 

84 Janka Koledová - Žideková Ž nad 45 65,55 

85 Adela Hodásová Juniorky 66,20 

86 Ema Knihová Juniorky 66,34 

87 Peter Václavík M39 66,44 

88 Ľubomíra Hrivnáková Ž45 66,49 

89 Andrej Ondák Junior 67,43 



90 Juraj Pacík M39 70,11 

91 Matej Sýkora Junior 70,12 

92 Simona Slivková Juniorky 71,20 

93 Erik Felsen M39 73,51 

94 Lukáš Filipovič Junior 74,56 

95 Vladimír Vallek M59 75,55 

96 Zuzana Marcaková Ž45 76,32 

97 Michal Šupej M39 76,39 

98 Tadeáš Cesnek Junior 77,22 

99 Štefan Farský Veteráni 77,36 

100 Martin Cesnek Junior 78,05 

101 Rebeka Maslíková Juniorky 79,10 

102 Juraj Maslík M49 79,11 

103 Petronela Záchenská Ž45 79,36 

104 Libor Filipovič M49 80,32 

105 Filip Badžúch Junior 80,52 

106 Marek Pažický Junior 81,35 

107 Petra Kubicová Junior 89,40 

108 Patrik Bizík M39 89,41 

109 Alexandra Nováková Ž45 99,12 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Muži do 18 rokov 
 

Muži do 39 rokov 

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko čas [min.] 
 

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko 
 čas 

[min.] 

1 Miloš Vojtek 46,06 
 

1 Andrej Paulen 39,14 

2 Tomáš Meriač 46,30 
 

2 Ján Ďurmek 41,58 

3 Marek Gajdula 47,07 
 

3 Matej Valuch 43,47 

4 Patrik Podolák 47,08 
 

4 Štefan Štefina 44,02 

5 Jakub Hodás 50,04 
 

5 Kamil Vyhnička 44,15 

6 Ján Gerát 50,52 
 

6 Martin Miko 45,15 

7 Pavol Januš 51,10 
 

7 Peter Kasman 46,00 

8 Šimon Adamík 52,14 
 

8 Juraj Káčer 47,00 

9 Adam Lednický 53,21 
 

9 Richard Vadkerty 49,03 

10 Matej Kmetík 54,34 
 

10 Jozef Mitala 49,25 

11 Dávid Sýkora 55,50 
 

11 Peter Janura 49,42 

12 Matuš Foltán 56,05 
 

12 Martin Mendík 49,49 

13 Radovan Ďurčík 58,08 
 

13 Jakub Jando 49,59 

14 Adam Bučko 58,10 
 

14 Patrik Remiš 51,17 

15 Martin Holienčik 59,25 
 

15 Miroslav Gajdošík 51,48 

16 Matúš Kianička 60,09 
 

16 Matúš Jaraba 51,57 

17 Richard Coma 61,41 
 

17 Vladimír Čvartinský 53,56 

18 Martin Surček 61,42 
 

18 Filip Benďák 54,04 

19 Adam Maslík 62,44 
 

19 Tomáš Martinek 54,12 

20 Pavol Tulec 62,46 
 

20 Juraj Lednický 54,17 

21 David Synák 64,13 
 

21 Juraj Jando 54,35 

22 Andrej Ondák 67,43 
 

22 Andrej Zvarík 56,26 

23 Matej Sýkora 70,12 
 

23 Michal Sventek 56,55 

24 Lukáš Filipovič 74,56 
 

24 Václav Bobáň 57,38 

25 Tadeáš Cesnek 77,22 
 

25 Štefan Hrabovský 58,00 

26 Martin Cesnek 78,05 
 

26 Samuel Zachar 59,00 

27 Filip Badžúch 80,52 
 

27 Dušan Kubík 60,54 

28 Marek Pažický 81,35 
 

28 Michal Cesnek 62,09 

 
   

29 Peter Václavík 66,44 

    
30 Juraj Pacík 70,11 

    
31 Erik Felsen 73,51 

    
32 Michal Šupej 76,39 

    
33 Patrik Bizík 89,41 

       

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

     



       

       Muži do 49 rokov 
 

Muži do 59 rokov 

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko 
čas 

[min.] 
 

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko čas [min.] 

1 Ondrej Horák 39,31 
 

1 Ľuboš Kováčik 45,14 

2 Miroslav Vanko 40,12 
 

2 Ján Ružbarský 48,26 

3 Tomáš Blaha 43,08 
 

3 Richard Demeter 49,53 

4 Zdenko Koleda 43,25 
 

4 Eduard Grácik 57,24 

5 Miroslav Kovalík 46,25 
 

5 František Poštek 59,04 

6 Ivan Bielik 48,03 
 

6 Vladimír Vallek 75,55 

7 Daniel Strelička 50,14 
    8 Tibor Šumpík 51,05 
    9 Martin Marko 51,15 
 

Muži nad 60 rokov 

10 Marian Hudec 53,40 
 

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko čas [min.] 

11 Peter Mravec 55,02 
 

1 Milan Tabak 58,46 

12 Marcel Taranda 55,20 
 

2 Štefan Farský 77,36 

13 Vladimír Kopták 56,30 
    14 Jaroslav Jandúch 58,20 
    15 Pavol Novotný 59,56 
    16 Miroslav Paur 63,15 
    17 Jiří janda 64,16 
    18 Róbert Martinek 64,30 
    19 Miroslav Gazdík 65,32 
    20 Juraj Maslík 79,11 
    21 Libor Filipovič 80,32 
    

       

        
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

      



 

       Ženy do 45 rokov 
    

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko 
čas 

[min.] 
    1 Marie Delingerová 51,26 
    2 Linda Beniačová 57,17 
    3 Monika Chovanová 59,58 
    4 Paulína Macurová 61,1 
    5 Iveta Gráciková 63,4 
    6 Ľubomíra Hrivnáková 66,49 
    7 Zuzana Marcaková 76,32 
    8 Petronela Záchenská 79,36 
    9 Alexandra Nováková 99,12 
    

       

       Ženy nad 45 rokov 
    

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko 
čas 

[min.] 
    1 Margita Kirckpatrick 54,54 
    2 Janka Koledová - Žideková 65,55 
    

       

       Juniorky 
    

Poradie Meno a  priezvisko 
čas 

[min.] 
    1 Miraiama Čišecká 62,10 
    2 Viktória Knapcová 62,43 
    3 Viktória Podoláková 62,58 
    4 Adela Hodásová 66,20 
    5 Ema Knihová 66,34 
    6 Simona Slivková 71,20 
    7 Rebeka Maslíková 79,10 
     

 


